
    St Joseph’s Catholic High School, Governors – Schedule of Meetings:  2021-2022 

 

Autumn Term 2021 

Date: 
 
Start Time: 

 
Committee: 

Monday 13th September 2021 18:30 Full Governors 

Monday 27th September 2021 18:30 Leadership 

Tuesday 28th September 2021 18:30 Attendance & Behaviour 

Wednesday 6th October 2021 18:30 Finance, Buildings, and 
Health & Safety 

Tuesday 12th October 2021 18:30 Curriculum 

Wednesday 13th October 2021 TBC Pupil / Governor 

Thursday 14th October 2021 18:30 Catholic Ethos 

Monday 15th November 2021 18:30 Full Governors 

Wednesday 24th November 2021 18:30 Pay Review Committee 

Monday 29th November 2021 18:30 Leadership 

Wednesday 1st December 2021 18:30 Finance, Buildings, and 
Health & Safety 

Tuesday 7th December 2021 18:30 Attendance & Behaviour 

Wednesday 8th December 2021 TBC Pupil / Governor 

 
  

Spring Term 2021 

Monday 10th January 2022 18:30 Leadership 

Tuesday 11th January 2022 18:30 Curriculum 



Monday 17th January 2022 18:30 Full Governors 

Wednesday 26th January 2022 18:30 Finance, Buildings, 
Health & Safety 

Wednesday 9th February 2022 TBC Pupil / Governor 

Thursday 24th February 2022 18:30 Catholic Ethos 

Monday 14th March 2022 18:30 Full Governors 

Tuesday 15th March 2022 18:30 Attendance & Behaviour 

Monday 28th March 2022 18:30 Leadership 

Wednesday 30th March 2022 18:30 Finance, Buildings, 
Health & Safety 

Summer Term 2021 

Tuesday 26th April 2022 18:30 Curriculum 

Monday 9th May 2022 18:30 Full Governors 

Wednesday 18th May 2022 TBC Pupil / Governor 

Monday 23rd May 2022 18:30 Leadership 

Wednesday 25th May 2022 18:30 Finance, Buildings, and 
Health & Safety 

Thursday 9th June 2022 18:30 Catholic Ethos 

Tuesday 21st June 2022 18:30 Attendance & Behaviour 

Monday 4th July 2022 18:30 Full Governors 

Wednesday 13th July 2022 18:30 

 

Finance, Buildings, 
Health & Safety 
 

 


